
Konos Sports Information 2017-18 
 

Coed Cross Country: 
 Schedule: tryouts July 2017:  season begins in early August through late October 
 Ages: 9 years (fourth grade) and up; runners will compete as Juniors, MS, or Varsity  
 Fees: $350 for first participant; $175 for siblings 
 Coach: Michelle Villars; mlvillars@bellsouth.net ;cell: 404-234-8107 

Girls Volleyball: 
 Schedule: tryouts summer 2017; practice shortly after July 2017; season begins mid August 
 Ages: 5th grade and up; Middle School and Varsity teams  
 Fees: $500 for first participant; $250 for siblings 
 Head Coach: Dun Hawn; dun@konos.org cell: 770-309-1098 
 Middle School Coach:  

Basketball:  
 Schedule: tryouts in mid October 2017; season begins late October 
 Ages:  Middle School and Varsity teams 
 Fees: $500 for first participant;  $250 for siblings 
 Varsity Coach:  Thalmus McDowell; Thalmus44@gmail.com,  cell: 678-485-7454 
 Middle School Coach:  Josh Thornton, joshuaathornton@icloud.com; cell: 770-560-1223 

Soccer: 
 Schedule:  Spring season tryouts early January 2018 
 Ages: 6th grade and up boys and girls  
 Fees: $350 for first participant; $175 for siblings 
 Coach: Craig Smokowicz, cascs@comcast.net, cell: 404-245-3133 

 Assistant Coach:  Paul Wiley, paul.wiley@cfacorp.net, cell:    
Spring Baseball:  
 Schedule:  tryouts in January 2018; season runs March-May 
 Ages: 9th-12th grade boys 
 Fees: $575 $500 for first participant; $287.50 $250.00 for siblings  
 Coach:  Larry Glozier, lglozier@yahoo.com, cell: 312-719-2748 

 Assistant Coach: Howie Lauer, howie.lauer@gmail.com, cell: 404-483-2570 
 

Other Possible Sports: 
 Konos has an opportunity to add countless sports, as the need is expressed.  If you have an interest in coaching new sports 
or have children with interest in specific sports, please contact our Athletic Director, Michelle Villars, at michelle@konos.org to 
discuss. 


